Willow Creek Academy Building Rooms Purpose Square Footage Totals

K-Pod 4 Classrooms Instruction 4106.14 Instruction 28448.48
3 Offices Administration 562.28 Administration 5744 .47
4 Restrooms Hygeine 457.34 Hygeine 1997.23
Total 5125.76 Nutrition 2365.21
Grand Total 38555.39
Tree House 4 Classrooms Instruction 3608.89 Nufrition
Restrooms Hygeine 265.64 a1w
Multi-purpose L.,.(_,gm{_
Room Nutrition 236521 oo
Restrooms Hygeine 181.31 | Administrati
Total 6421.05 | 149%
Garden, Music and Admin
4 classrooms Instruction 3946.88
Admin Office  Administration 3780 Instruction
4 Counselor et
Offices Administration 861.51
Total 8588.39
Library Library Instruction 2549
Total 2549
Upper Campus
8 classrooms Instruction 7886.53
Restrooms Hygeine 419
2 Offices Administration 540.68
Total 8846.21
6 Portables Classrooms Instruction 6351.04
Restrooms Hygeine 673.94
Total 7024.98

Grand Total 38555.39



Bayside MLK Academy Building
Main Building (21,621)

Modulars (4480)

Portables (4800)

Annex

Rooms

6 Classrooms
Offices
Library
Restrooms

Multipurpose
Room

Total

4 Classrooms
Restrooms
Total

4 Classrooms
Restrooms
1 Office

Total

Grand Total

Purpose
Instruction
Administration
Instruction
Hygeine

Nutrition

Instruction
Hygeine

Instruction
Hygeine
Administration

Storage

Square Footage
6829

4380

1221

960

6019

Totals

Instruction 17330
Administration 4461
Nutrition 6019
Hygeine 1429

Grand Total 29239

19409

4480
334
4814

4800
135
81
5016

Hygeine

Mutrition

Administrati

Instruction

29239
30,901

7600




